
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 23-0321 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract - Report of
CM

Passed

File created: In control:4/19/2023 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:4/25/2023 4/25/2023

Title: (CD 2 / Future CD 2) Authorize Execution of a Contract with S.J. Louis Construction of Texas, LTD, in
the Amount of $22,750,084.50 for Construction of the Fort Worth Central City Grand Avenue Phase 2
Part 2 and Fort Worth Central City Grand Avenue Phase 2 Part 3 & Trinity River Vision, Phase
1 Projects, Adopt Appropriation Ordinances, and Amend the Fiscal Years 2023-2027 Capital
Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 23-0321, 2. M&C_Grand_Ave.pdf, 3. ORD.APP20SWM FWCC GRAND AVE
CONSTRUCTION - STORMWATER_52007_AO23(r2).pdf, 4. ORD.APP20SWM FWCC GRAND AVE
CONSTRUCTION - STORMWATER_52002_AO23(r3).pdf, 5. ORD.APP20SWM FWCC GRAND AVE
CONSTRUCTION - STORMWATER_56002_AO23(r5).pdf, 6. ORD.APP20SWM FWCC GRAND AVE
CONSTRUCTION - STORMWATER_52002_AO23(r4).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL4/25/2023 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

